01 May 1993 Saturday

77th Race Starts At:17:30

Prize

Silk Result Horse Name
1 OFLU(10)
2 MESUDEM@)
3 ULUBEY(7)
3 OVERAGA*(12)
5 HASBEY(5)
6 BESNILIM3)
7 DEVZADE(13)
8 BOZKURT4(11)
9 CEVRIYE5(6)

10 GULAYSE(4)
11 HEYBETLI4(2)
12 DORUBEY.1(1)

13 LILAQ)

1)23+¢

4yochh
5yo grm
6yochh
6yogrh
6yochh
5yo chm
4yogrh
6yogrh
4yo grm
4yo grm
4yochh
4yobh

4yo chm

Race Result

Sire

UVUT.2 - MEBRIKE70
HLALUZZAMAN25 - MENCULE 33
MERTOL - ZAFIREQ.

ONOL - YILDZ.364

ERSOYLU- ZEHRA 67

ERSOYLU- BAGDATGULU.21
TULRAB - FAZILA.18

SA'D.27 - FAZILA.21

HAVUGEROL - SABKA 51
BAHADR 1 - GULCAN
HLALUZZAMAN25 - MENCULE 40
ONAL* - ZEHRA 89

TASKENT - ZEHRA .93

2)9¢t
Dam Weight
56  MBAYRAM
555 AOZDENiZ
57  S.BOYRAZ
60  Y.TUNGC
58  AKILIC
56,5 E.YALCIN
56  AKADIR ALTINOZ
58  AATCI
535 ABIRDAL
53,5 E.CANKILIC
55  HYILDIZ
56  D.MUTLU
545 T.ADISEN

Condition 3
3)5¢%

Jockey Owner
MUR. YAZICI MTOPGUOGLU
HAT. TURKAY T.ALTINOVA
CAN. EMSEN H.CIPE
SAL. YARDIMCI MYIGITER
MER. KILIG H.KILIC
KEM BOLCAN I.TOPAL
NUR. SARACGCILAR
M NIY. POLATYAR N.BAYRAKTAR
HAL.BERBEROGLU  KAKGUL
OzC. CIGER B.AYAS
|. EKR. DiZDAR I.E.DIZDAR
HAS. TURKOZ NURITTIN GUL
H. MVEH. izGI B.BAYDAN

Trainer

1.50.22

1.50.34

1.50.86

1.50.86

1.51.22

151.78

1.51.80

15242

1.53.46

1.53.50

1.54.10

1.54.15

1.54.54

Time Win PSF St Margin

26,00
12,30
6,35

18,35
29,00
23,55
1,40

22,40
13,50
70,95
14,15
20,85

5,65

istanbul Racecourse (16th Day)

1600 Turf

4)2¢
Late Start RT
10

8
7

12

13

1"



